
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2022-0275-B Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone G3-

West Project No. 7454 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, February 16, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 979 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 5 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 5 
 
Alvand Construction Inc., dba Advance Contracting Group  $5,070,500.00 
HQS Construction, LLC       $5,087,350.00 
Urban Infraconstruction LLC      $5,139,850.00 
FNH Construction, LLC       $6,216,900.00 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.     $6,994,900.00 
    
        

 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

  
Alvand Construction Inc., dba Advance Contracting Group             $5,070,500.00 
 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
2/18/2022 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 
 


